
Berner Schiesssportverband

Ressort Jungschützen
BGMJ-300 Jungschützen 2021

BGMJ-300 BSSV / LT

Resultate 1. Runde

Rang NAME Sektion-Gruppe VNr VVA S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Total LT

1 FS Oberwil i.S 1 1.02.1.03.114 95 89 91 89 364 OL

2 Js Innertkirchen 1 1.02.1.04.073 93 92 91 88 364 OL

3 1 Mühleberg 1.02.5.05.004 86 93 89 91 359 SL

4 Jungschütze  Krattigen 1.02.1.01.086 92 91 89 86 358 OL

5 FS Innereriz I 1.02.1.07.033 94 87 85 92 358 OL

6 Herzogenbuchsee 1 1,02,3,04,046 90 91 87 88 356 OA

7 MS Schwanden 1 1.02.1.07.134 95 90 85 81 351 OL

8 Diemtigen SV 1 1.02.1.03.028 91 90 84 85 350 OL

9 Oberdiessbach 1 1.02.2.01.053 86 88 92 84 350 ET

10 SS Aeschi 1.02.1.01.005 81 88 91 89 349 OL

11 Gletscherfäger / Grindelwald 1.02.1.02.049 84 88 92 84 348 OL

12 JS Meiringen 1 1.02.1.04.101 77 92 90 87 346 OL

13 FS Innereriz II 1.02.1.07.033 84 87 86 88 345 OL

14 FS Häbernbad 1 1.02.2.03.028 84 84 88 88 344 ET

15 Luegibrüggli / MS Unterseen 1.02.1.02.170 84 85 87 87 343 OL

16 Aare-önz 1 1,02,3,04,106 85 82 88 86 341 OA

17 Sportschützen Grauholz 2 1,02,3,03,085 86 85 84 85 340 OA

18 Bäriswil 1 1,02,3,02,009 83 85 89 83 340 OA

19 Schwarzhäusern  Spartakus 1.02.3.01.118 94 89 86 70 339 0A

20 SG Konolfingen 1 1.02.2.01.033 82 91 86 80 339 ET

21 JS SG Wohlen 1 1.02.4.01.114 90 88 82 78 338 ML

22 Schlossschützen 1 1,02,3,03,054 81 83 88 86 338 OA

23 MS Schwanden 3 1.02.1.07.134 88 86 85 79 338 OL

24 Schibefluhe / MS Unterseen 1.02.1.02.170 91 78 84 85 338 OL

25 Fs Reutigen I 1.02.1.03.122 85 81 89 83 338 OL

26 MS Guggisberg 1 1.02.4.03.055 87 86 89 75 337 ML

27 Lütschine / Unspunnen Wilderswil 1.02.1.02.175 87 85 83 82 337 OL

28 MS Schwanden 2 1.02.1.07.134 90 86 83 78 337 OL

29 JS I / FS Mörigen 1.02.5.06.090 83 78 89 86 336 SL

30 2 Mühleberg 1.02.5.05.004 81 86 82 86 335 SL

31 Signau-Höhe 2 1.02.2.02.077 77 82 91 84 334 ET

32 Signau-Höhe 3 1.02.2.02.077 85 82 86 81 334 ET

33 Allmi / Unspunnen Wilderswil 1.02.1.02.175 82 88 76 87 333 OL

34 Sportschützen Grauholz 1 1,02,3,03,085 84 84 81 83 332 OA

35 Signau-Höhe 4 1.02.2.02.077 81 82 85 84 332 ET
36 JS SG Wohlen 2 1.02.4.01.114 87 85 82 77 331 ML

37 Buchholterberg Schützen 1.02.1.07.022 85 86 76 84 331 OL

38 SG Erlenbach-Wimmis 1 1.02.1.05.178 88 82 83 78 331 OL

39 Js Innertkirchen 3 1.02.1.04.073 82 92 77 79 330 OL

40 Seeberg - Grasswil 1 1.02.3.04.119 85 84 80 80 329 OA

41 Mühliholz / MS Unterseen 1.02.1.02.170 88 87 81 73 329 OL

42 SG Lanzenhäusern 1 1.02.4.03.066 81 82 76 89 328 ML

43 Oberdiessbach 2 1.02.2.01.053 79 87 83 79 328 ET
44 2 / SG Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern 1.02.5.01.042 85 78 82 81 326 SL

45 Diemtigen SV 2 1.02.1.03.028 75 80 87 83 325 OL

46 Melchnau 1 1,02,3,01,081 87 72 77 88 324 OA

47 Aefligen- Rüdtligen 1 1,02,3,02,004 79 90 79 75 323 OA

48 Zweisimmen JS 1 1.02.1.05.178 68 84 83 88 323 OL

49 Stettlen Deisswil 1 1.02.4.01.102 83 84 72 83 322 ML

50 Js Innertkirchen 2 1.02.1.04.073 80 76 85 80 321 OL

51 Wabern Freischützen 1 1.02.4.01.110 70 87 86 77 320 ML
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52 Aare-önz 2 1,02,3,04,106 78 85 79 78 320 OA

53 Signau-Höhe 1 1.02.2.02.077 79 83 77 81 320 ET

54 MS Guggisberg 2 1.02.4.03.055 82 79 78 78 317 ML

55 SG Lanzenhäusern 2 1.02.4.03.066 71 72 86 88 317 ML

56 Ursenbach Hülsenbeisser 1,02,3,01,123 87 81 76 72 316 OA

57 Oberthal MS I 1.02.2.01.058 82 79 85 70 316 ET

58 FS Niederönz 1,02,3,04,094 92 75 62 86 315 OA

59 Berghof 1 / SG Arch 1.02.5.03.007 81 79 77 78 315 SL

60 JS II / FS Mörigen 1.02.5.06.090 71 76 81 87 315 SL

61 Hilterfingen 1 1.02.1.07.067 78 86 68 81 313 OL

62 FS Häbernbad 2 1.02.2.03.028 80 85 64 82 311 ET

63 JS Meiringen 2 1.02.1.04.101 73 80 74 83 310 OL

64 SG Süderen 1.02.1.07.151 87 85 72 65 309 OL

65 Diemtigen SV 3 1.02.1.03.028 85 84 78 62 309 OL

66 Stettlen Deisswil 2 1.02.4.01.102 80 78 80 70 308 ML

67 Melchnau 2 1.02.3.01.081 72 75 79 81 307 OA

68 MS Schwanden 5 1.02.1.07.134 89 85 66 65 305 OL

69 Tschingeley / MS Unterseen 1.02.1.02.170 87 74 82 62 305 OL

70 JS FS Schattenhalb 2 1.02.1.04.133 88 70 65 80 303 OL

71 Schreckhornflitzer / Grindelwald 1.02.1.02.049 83 57 80 82 302 OL

72 Grosshöchstetten Schützen 1.02.2.01.023 85 83 81 53 302 ET

73 Jungschützen Leissigen 1.02.1.02.092 76 62 77 85 300 OL

74 1 / SG Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern 1.02.5.01.042 75 71 70 83 299 SL

75 Oberdiessbach 3 1.02.2.01.053 72 78 78 70 298 ET

76 Gemsbärgochse / Grindelwald 1.02.1.02.049 74 77 71 74 296 OL

77 Roggwil 1 1,02,3,01,108 77 70 85 62 294 OA

78 Aare- önz 3 1,02,3,04,106 63 77 74 80 294 OA

79 Seeberg- Grasswil 2 1.02.3.04.119 75 73 71 71 290 OA

80 JS FS Schattenhalb 1 1.02.1.04.133 80 37 85 88 290 OL

81 MS Schwanden 4 1.02.1.07.134 94 77 64 54 289 OL

82 Oberdiessbach 4 1.02.2.01.053 68 69 76 76 289 ET

83 Zweisimmen JS 2 1.02.1.05.178 78 67 77 65 287 OL

84 Oberthal MS II 1.02.2.01.058 85 75 55 71 286 ET

85 SG Lanzenhäusern 3 1.02.4.03.066 79 43 74 84 280 ML

86 Zweisimmen JS 4 1.02.1.05.178 75 67 71 66 279 OL

87 Wabern Freischützen 3 1.02.4.01.112 58 64 75 77 274 ML

88 Schwarzhäusern Moosbach 1.02.3.01.118 75 77 59 59 270 OA

89 JS III / FS Mörigen 1.02.5.06.090 77 68 52 66 263 SL

90 Berghof 2 / SG Arch 1.02.5.03.007 71 64 66 59 260 SL

91 SG Konolfingen 2 1.02.2.01.033 78 57 64 60 259 ET

92 Wabern Freischützen 2 1.02.4.01.111 65 71 62 59 257 ML

93 Ursenbach tröimer 1,02,3,01,123 61 63 71 60 255 OA

94 Ursenbach 3 1,02,3,01,123 79 68 58 47 252 OA

95 2 / FS Worben 1.02.5.06.132 61 67 54 69 251 SL

96 St. Niklausen / MS Unterseen 1.02.1.02.170 78 57 66 50 251 OL

97 1 / FS Worben 1.02.5.06.132 38 65 71 65 239 SL

98 Zweisimmen JS 3 1.02.1.05.178 34 57 52 64 207 OL

99 Roggwil 2 1,02,3001,108 72 55 72 0 199 OA

100 0 0 0 0 0
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